VANCOUVER, BC:
LOS ANGELES, CA:
WASHINGTON, DC:
TULSA, OK:
TORONTO, ON
SEATTLE, WA
WEBSITE:
877.461.8378 ph.  |  604.527.8368 fx.

installation with the following:
a) Manufacturer‟s name or trademark
b) Model designation
c) Month and year of manufacture
d) Product ratings: voltage, frequency
e) Product power; ampere or wattage
f) QAI logo with „c‟ and „us‟ identifier
g) QAI file Number: E10390
h) The wording “Conforms to CSA C22.2 No. 250.4 & UL 153”
i) Warning markings as required by the standards in English and French
Models /
Ratings:
Model # Note
Voltage
(V)
Freq.
(Hz)
Wattage,
Bulb Type
Loc.
PTL8320-AL  120 60 10W, LED Dry
FL8349-AL  120 60 10W, LED Dry
PTL8420-AL  120 60 10W, LED Dry
FL8449-AL  120 60 10W, LED Dry
PTL8518-AL  120 60 10W, LED Dry
PTL8618-AL  120 60 10W, LED Dry
Notes: Notes:
The final part number suffix, “-CH”, “-xx”, “-yy”, “-zz”, or “-AL”, refer to luminaire
metallic plating and can be any of the following codes: “CH’, “SN”, “SN/SF”,
“SN/WH”, “BST”, “BLK”, “MCH”, “SB”, “ORB”, “PN”, “AL”, “RG” or others as